01 of 03
RMG20 TO-220 Power Resistors
Preview
Providing design engineers with superior heat dissipation in
a standard industry-recognised package, Token Electronics
has introduced a TO220-style power resistor using a highly
reliable, economical copper thick film.
The RMG20 Series, designed by Token, are rugged resistors

            Mounted on the Designed Heat Sink.
         5.Thermal Grease Should be Applied Properly.
How to Order
 
20
 
J PRMG D

10R

 Part Number: TO-220 Power Resistors
 Power Rating
 Resistance
Code Resistance
0R1 0.1Ω
10R 10Ω
1K 1KΩ
10K 10KΩ
 Resistance Tolerance
Code Resistance Tolerance
D    ±0.5%
F ±1%
G ±2%
J ±5%
K   ±10%
 Packaging
Code Packaging
T Tube
P Bulk
 TCR
Code TCR
D ±50PPM/°C
E ±100PPM/°C
F ±200PPM/°C
- No specified
Back to 1st Page - TO-220 Power Resistors (RMG20)